
S.N. 

1 

2 

3 

5 

10 

6 

7 

11 

8 

9 

12 

13 

14 

15 

20 

22 

23 

16 

24 

17 

18 

19 

25 

Form 

Number 

GOVIND GURU TRIBAL UNIVERSITY, BANSWARA 
M.A, (HINDI) 

|Applicant Name 

234001735 GOPAL VASUNIYA 

23400006o BHUPESH CHANDRA VAISIINAY 

234001613|VIDHI SHARMA 

234002628|AJAY MAIDA 

234002507 SUPRIYA DAMOR 

234001759 SAKSHI AHADA 

234002078|SANIYA MAIDA 

234001716|NIRMA 

234001605JA YESH PATIDAR 

234003022| LALITA DAMMOR 

234002761|KAMAL SINGH DINDOR 

234001157 DEEPAK KUMAR 

23400216s\JEETMAL GARASIYA 

23400232s|HARSHLATA 

234001777|JEEVA KUMARI 

23400180oKAMLA KATARA 

234002236 MANISHA MEHTA 

Admission- 2025-26 Provisional List 

234002179|LALSHANKER 

21 234000394|SUSHIL KUMAR NANOMA 

234001883 MEGHA VYAS 

234002624\ RIDDI NINAMA 

234002294| REENA PATEL 

234001847 MANJU MEENA 

234002625s]ANITA KUMARI DAMOR 

234002372| RAKESH 

Father Name 

BIIAVJI VASUNIY 

BALUDAS VAISIINAV 

VINOD SIIARMA 

AMBALAL MAIDA 

RAJ KUMAR DAMOR 

GAJRAJSINGH AHADA 

HANSMUKH MAIDA 

SOHAN DAMA 

SURESH PATIDAR 

MOHANLAL DAMOR 

|PRAKASH CHAND DINDOR 

CHHAGAN LAL YADAV 

|KHALA 

TERSENG 

RAMESH PARGI 

RAKMA KATARA 

MANOHAR LAL MEIITA 

MANJI 

RAJENDRA VYAS 

KAMLESII 

DIIULA NANOMA 

ASIIOK PATEL 

IIEERA LAL MEENA 

RAKMA DAMOR 

Date 2o9l2s 

SUANTI LAL 

Category 

ST 

OBC 

OBC 

ST 

ST 

GENERAL 

ST 

ST 

OBC 

ST 

SA 

SC 

ST 

ST 

ST 

ST 

GENERAL 

ST 

GENERAL 

ST 

ST 

ST 

ST 

ST 

ST 

Graduation 

Percentage 

100 

89.6 

79.667 

74.6 

73.143 

73.136 

69.6 

65.2 

64.565 

63.864 

63.487 

63.273 

63 

61.737 

60 

39.909 

59,893 

58,955 

57.947 

57.2 

S6.895 

S6.895 

S6. I 58 

5-4.4 

S-4.053 



26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

35 

36 

37 

38 

39 

40 

42 

43 

44 

45 

46 

47 

234001313| KARISHMA NINAMA 

234002904 DEEPIKA BAMANIYA 

23400288o SAPNA DODIYAR 

234002967 SANGEETA SARPOTA 

234002139 NARAYAN LAL NINAMA 

234002308|ASITA 

234001983RAMLAL 

234001579 NARESH CHANDRA KHANT 

234002554| SURTA HADA 

234000641 PUSHPA KUMARI 

234001928| NIRAMA MAIDA 

234002725ASHA MAKWANA 

23400285s|VASUNDHARA 

234003046 KALPANA MALEEVAD 

234001728 BHULI KUMARI 

234002857 PARMILA NINAMA 

234002737\ ANNA BAMANIYA 

234002031|ANJALI RAWAL 

234002176| AMLA DAMOR 

234002827 GEETA NINAMA 

234000319ANITA KATARA 

234003102 DEEPIKA RAIDAS 

M. A. Hinmai 
PRAKASII NINAMA 

ARVIND BAMANIYA 

KALUSINGI 

SiIANKAR SARPOTA 

MAGAN LAL NINAMA 

DUDIIENG 

KALSINGII 

GOUTAM KHANT 

KALA 

KALA DAMOR 

PRAKASH MAIDA 

|ASHISIH MAKWANA 

MAGAN LAL MAKWANA 

JEETMAL MALEEVAD 

NARSINGH 

|SURESH NINAMA 

RAMESH CHANDRA BAMANIY 

DHULJI RAWAL 

DHULSINGII DAMOR 

GAUTAM NINAMA 

MOTILAL KATARA 

MADAN RAIDAS 

ST 

ST 

ST 

ST 

ST 

ST 

ST 

ST 

ST 

ST 

ST 

ST 

ST 

ST 

ST 

ST 

OBC 

ST 

ST 

ST 

SC 

Dotezloal2s 
53.455 

S3.455 

S3.409 

52.909 

52.474 

51.895 

51.773 

51.158 

51.158 

49.545 

49.4 

49.091 

49.091 

48.474 

47.909 

47.818 

47.136 

47 

46.947 

46.3 

45,3 

45,091 
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